Page 1 of 2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET 154-001-26-xx02-02
WEB
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
THERMAL Io LIMITER
TYPE FWT1
DESCRIPTION

ACCORDANCE WIT H
IEC 6007 9-25  OR -1 4
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING DETAILS
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
THERMAL Io LIMITER TYPE FWT1
FUSE077(A-M)
see table above
TYPE
FUSE
RATING
Io
THERMAL
ORDER
CODE
FWT1-0050-1 50mA 85mA FUSE077A
FWT1-0062-0 62mA 106mA FUSE077B
FWT1-0080-1 80mA 136mA FUSE077C
FWT1-0100-1 100mA 170mA FUSE077D
FWT1-0125-0 125mA 213mA FUSE077E
FWT1-0160-1 160mA 272mA FUSE077F
FWT1-0200-1 200mA 340mA FUSE077G
FWT1-0250-0 250mA 425mA FUSE077H
FWT1-0250-1 250mA 425mA FUSE077I
FWT1-0375-0 375mA 638mA FUSE077J
FWT1-0500-0 500mA 850mA FUSE077K
FWT1-0750-0 750mA 1275mA FUSE077L
FWT1-1000-0 1000mA 1700mA FUSE077M